Whether you are satinising, structuring,
homogenising, brushing, roughing,
cleaning, polishing, etc., the Finimaster®
combines ease of use with a finish com-
parable to that of a stationary machine.
The Finimaster®’s enthusiasm for work is
reflected in the wide range of brushes,
belts, finishing and abrasive wheels that

Tex wheel
Grain 80 - Ø 120 mm
Order number FMTM/80/120110
1
Inflatable wheel
Ø 125 mm
Order number FMNUM
1
Surface Conditioning belts
Coarse - Order number VT/RC1/395x100
Medium - Order number VT/RC2/395x100
Very fine - Order number VT/RC3/395x100
5
Finimaster II sets
Cloth zirc. abrasive belts
Grain 40 - Order number TZ59/40/385X100
Grain 80 - Order number TZ59/80/385X100
Grain 120 - Order number TZ59/120/385X100
5
Set 1 :
content see tabel a-side.
Finimaster II set 2 contains all the above
products as well as:
- 1 combination wheel Ø 120 mm
- 1 Inoxiclean spray can
- 1 sanding rubber
- 1 roll of Inoxytape
For the complete list of handy accessories and abrasive
belts, consult the Cibo catalogue or your Cibo expert.
The Cibo catalogue is available in 4 languages NL-FR-
DE-EN and can be sent free of charge on request.
Drive wheel
Rubber
Order number FMSBM1
1
Cloth closed belts
Grain 80 - Order number TZ59/80/675X40
Grain 120 - Order number TZ59/120/675X40
2
Open Velcro belts + fastening
Ultra fine - Order number FMGRT/SUF/60040
Fine - Order number FMGRT/AF/60040